Race Date

September 15, 2018

Overall
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Name City
Mark Furkis
Tyler Clark
CHAD SOMMERS
Jovi Martin

Zach Templeton
Petrana Petkova
Jeff Dunithan
Leon Nissley
Benjamin Bailey
Austin Henke
Henry Gauthier
Timothy Mast
Camden Bontrager
Shane Lenon
Rachel Zentz
Tom Koontz
Franklin Lindsey
ALEXIS ALMIRAY GARCIA
Rachel Sudhoff
Dale Bontreger
Bennie Shank
Howard Otto
Leo Patino
Clarice Nist
Ruth DeLuca
Gabiriel Avitia
Chris Ponciroli
Scott Herring
Brock Yoder
Tony Bontrager
James Miller
Shawn Wilson
Caleb Tipton
Mike Huber
Ryan Ule

Kate Shultz

Ken Swartz
Kathryn Detrick
Chad Miller
Rigoberto Lopez
Nicole Martin
Ethan Yoder
Jeff Norment
Zachary Mcdonald
Rebecca Olsen
Steve Gearhart
Jim Le Count

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

2018 Amazing Grace 5K & 10K Runs

Overall Finish List

5K Run

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5696 62 M 1: Open
5650 13 M 2: Open
5872 46 M 3: Open
5786 12 M 1: 1-15
5883 18 M 1: 16-20
5834 45 F 1: Open
5679 50 M 1: 41-50
5822 35 M 1: 31-40
5937 40 M 2: 31-40
5721 24 M 1: 21-30
5702 12 M 2: 1-15
5791 28 M 2: 21-30
5623 28 M 3: 21-30
5772 31 M 3: 31-40
5969 25 F 2: Open
5757 29 M 4: 21-30
5978 25 M 5: 21-30
5603 43 M 2: 41-50
5939 28 F 3: Open
5965 26 M 6: 21-30
5863 41 M 3: 41-50
5830 24 M 7: 21-30
5832 31 M 4: 31-40
5824 42 F 1: 41-50
5676 35 F 1: 31-40
5951 26 M 8: 21-30
5840 42 M 4: 41-50
5976 39 M 5: 31-40
5947 25 M 9: 21-30
5625 38 M 6: 31-40
5801 21 M 10: 21-30
5906 25 M 11: 21-30
5886 28 M 12: 21-30
5738 47 M 5: 41-50
5957 31 M 7: 31-40
5868 32 F 2: 31-40
5878 52 M 1: 51-60
5975 26 F 1: 21-30
5806 38 M 8: 31-40
5777 52 M 2: 51-60
5785 44 F 2: 41-50
5914 10 M 3: 1-15
5956 37 M 9: 31-40
5793 11 M 4: 1-15
5827 33 F 3: 31-40
5703 37 M 10: 31-40
5970 72 M 1: 61-99
1

Time Pace
20:00.3 6:27/M
21:11.1 6:50/M
21:19.8 6:53/M
21:35.1 6:58/M
21:55.1 7:04/M
22:01.0 7:06/M
22:07.6 7:08/M
23:37.4 7:37/M
23:42.2 7:39/M
23:55.5 7:43/M
24:08.6 7:47/M
24:40.3 7:57/M
24:44.7 7:59/M
24:55.9 8:02/M
25:32.2 8:14/M
25:35.2 8:15/M
25:41.2 8:17/M
25:42.7 8:17/M
25:52.9 8:21/M
26:15.6 8:28/M
26:36.2 8:35/M
27:09.3 8:45/M
27:11.6 8:46/M
27:20.2 8:49/M
27:23.4 8:50/M
27:27.6 8:51/M
27:29.8 8:52/M
27:34.1 8:54/M
27:36.3 8:54/M
27:43.9 8:56/M
28:00.9 9:02/M
28:01.2 9:02/M
28:04.1 9:03/M
28:23.3 9:09/M
28:24.4 9:10/M
28:25.6 9:10/M
28:34.1 9:13/M
28:40.8 9:15/M
28:46.7 9:17/M
28:48.9 9:17/M
28:56.3 9:20/M
28:56.5 9:20/M
28:59.2 9:21/M
29:05.7 9:23/M
29:08.4 9:24/M
29:12.7 9:25/M
29:16.9 9:26/M

09/15/2018 03:37:15



Race Date

September 15, 2018

Overall
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53
54
55
56
57
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59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
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72
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74
75
76
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78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name City
Jordan Pearson
Jose Reyes
Lea Wysong

Caden Blevins
Shane Nelson
Melvin Troyer
Judah Ennis

Sheri Lawmaster
Doug Koontz
Olga Ramirez
Craig Fryman
Eddie Sanchez
Chad Stover

Gina Thompson
Terry Miller Jr
Sarah Herring
Somnang Ran
Ruthie Borntreger
Brent Hochstetler
Chris Blough
Jordan Snell
Shawna Mast
Nicole Gauthier
Jared Lechlitner
Sharon Borntreger
Laura Stover

Jon Nist

Nick Miller

Ben Moser

Stan Yoder

Todd Beachy
Sarah Sexton
James M. Sizemore
Katie Stoltzfus
Thammavaly Luangasa
Luke Kaminer

Jeff Kaminer
Richard Sapita
Jason Miller

Sara Bowen
Madalynn Mcdonald
Samantha Haydon
Brooke-lynn Whetten
Bob Glick

Joe Warstler
Lavonne Warstler
Jordan Bowers

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

2018 Amazing Grace 5K & 10K Runs

Overall Finish List

5K Run

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
5950 34 M 11: 31-40

5848 27 M 13: 21-30
5008 13 F 1. 1-15
5618 24 M 14: 21-30
5818 28 M 15: 21-30
5889 28 M 16: 21-30
5684 10 M : 1-15
5766 56 F 1: 51-60
5756 57 M 3: 51-60
5954 43 F 3: 41-50
5695 37 M 12: 31-40
5856 36 M 13: 31-40
5877 45 M 6: 41-50
5885 23 F 2: 21-30
5812 37 M 14: 31-40
5938 29 F 3: 21-30
5841 31 M 15: 31-40
5627 27 F 4: 21-30
5736 48 M 7: 41-50
5620 45 M 8: 41-50
5932 25 F 5: 21-30
5788 21 F 6: 21-30
5701 47 F 4: 41-50
5767 26 M 17: 21-30
5626 25 F 7: 21-30
5876 30 F 8: 21-30
5823 43 M 9: 41-50
5798 39 M 16: 31-40
5816 35 M 17: 31-40
5912 50 M 10: 41-50
5611 47 M 11: 41-50
5935 16 F 1: 16-20
5869 39 M 18: 31-40
5875 27 F 9: 21-30
5778 32 M 19: 31-40
5748 10 M 6: 1-15
5747 40 M 20: 31-40
5857 61 M 2: 61-99
5803 40 M 21: 31-40
5628 33 F 4: 31-40
5794 9 F 2: 1-15
5718 15 F 3: 1-15
5943 20 F 2: 16-20
5707 66 M 3: 61-99
5898 55 M 4: 51-60
5899 56 F 2: 51-60
5629 29 M 18: 21-30
2

Time Pace
29:27.9 9:30/M
29:37.3 9:33/M
29:50.1 9:37/M
30:07.6 9:43/M
30:08.1 9:43/M
30:08.6 9:43/M
30:18.9 9:46/M
30:19.1 9:47/M
30:20.6 9:47/M
30:24.6 9:48/M
30:39.1 9:53/M
30:41.7 9:54/M
30:42.1 9:54/M
30:47.4 9:56/M
30:58.1 9:59/M

30:59.1 10:00/M
31:00.6 10:00/M
31:01.8 10:00/M
31:16.9 10:05/M
31:36.3 10:12/M
31:36.4 10:12/M
31:40.7 10:13/M
31:44.6 10:14/M
31:51.6 10:16/M
31:51.8 10:16/M
31:52.1 10:17/M
31:52.4 10:17/M
31:54.6 10:17/M
31:54.7 10:17/M
31:55.2 10:18/M
32:09.2 10:22/M
32:12.1 10:23/M
32:27.1 10:28/M
32:27.9 10:28/M
32:40.1 10:32/M
32:40.5 10:32/M
32:40.6 10:32/M
32:41.8 10:33/M
32:46.9 10:34/M
33:38.8 10:51/M
33:39.7 10:51/M
33:39.8 10:51/M
33:51.6 10:55/M
33:56.9 10:57/M
34:17.5 11:04/M
34:17.7 11:04/M
34:21.5 11:05/M

09/15/2018 03:37:17



Race Date

September 15, 2018

Overall

95
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99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Name City
Nathan Brown
Ariana Yoder
Angela Blough
Dani Kirkdorffer
Sara Lantzer
Rebecca Zehr
Michael Schrag
Lauren Corwin
Jay Rhodes
Camron Haberstich
Heather Davis
Chris Menzie
Tommy Kolb
Graham Templeton
Becky Templeton
Carolina Mohr
Lukas Forrest
Troy Forrest
Elizabeth Yoder
Regan Martin
Rima Afifi
Rick Burger
Kevin Noble
Bekah Schrag
Molly Gangwer
Sam Britton
Cristine Stahly
Jazmin Alexander
Andy Nesbitt
Beth Kolb
Ethan Clem
Laura Clem
Laura Yoder
Daniel Yoder
Carla Biro
April Carson
Nickie Miller
Jeff Hernley
Chris Cochran
Jessica Garcia
Ryan Kirkdorffer
Amy Miller
Alison Smith
Natalie Replogle
Gregory Replogle
Belinda Beehler
Jay Sweatland

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

2018 Amazing Grace 5K & 10K Runs

Overall Finish List

5K Run

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
5633 25 M 19: 21-30

5919 10 F 4: 1-15
5619 44 F 5: 41-50
5750 31 F 5: 31-40
5764 61 F 1: 61-99
5929 61 F 2: 61-99
5860 27 M 20: 21-30
5668 33 F 6: 31-40
5849 50 M 12: 41-50
5713 31 M 22: 31-40
5673 24 F 10: 21-30
5796 28 M 21: 21-30
5754 36 M 23: 31-40
5881 14 M 7. 1-15
5880 46 F 6: 41-50
5815 16 F 3: 16-20
5693 9 M 8: 1-15
5691 48 M 13: 41-50
5016 20 F 4: 16-20
5784 17 F 5: 16-20
5602 25 F 11: 21-30
5636 50 M 14: 41-50
5825 53 M 5: 51-60
5861 22 F 12: 21-30
5697 30 F 13: 21-30
5632 22 M 22: 21-30
5874 54 F 3: 51-60
5945 23 F 14: 21-30
5819 40 M 24: 31-40
5755 35 F 7: 31-40
5652 9 M 9: 1-15
5651 36 F 8: 31-40
5918 48 F 7: 41-50
5017 49 M 15: 41-50
5617 39 F 9: 31-40
5647 33 F 10: 31-40
5807 36 F 11: 31-40
5724 56 M 6: 51-60
5654 33 M 25: 31-40
5700 27 F 15: 21-30
5751 32 M 26: 31-40
5800 16 F 6: 16-20
5871 29 F 16: 21-30
5843 39 F 12: 31-40
5933 40 M 27: 31-40
5614 50 F 8: 41-50
5879 51 M 7: 51-60
3

Time Pace
34:21.9 11:05/M
34:23.2 11:05/M
34:30.2 11:08/M
34:42.7 11:12/M
34:45.6 11:13/M
34:47.9 11:13/M
35:07.5 11:20/M
35:16.4 11:23/M
35:18.6 11:23/M
35:36.1 11:29/M
35:36.3 11:29/M
35:37.1 11:29/M
35:38.2 11:30/M
35:40.8 11:30/M
36:06.8 11:39/M
36:10.6 11:40/M
36:11.1 11:40/M
36:11.7 11:40/M
36:13.3 11:41/M
36:13.8 11:41/M
36:32.6 11:47/M
36:34.4 11:48/M
36:48.5 11:52/M
36:50.7 11:53/M
36:53.7 11:54/M
37:23.5 12:04/M
37:33.2 12:07/M
37:54.8 12:14/M
38:00.3 12:15/M
38:14.6 12:20/M
38:32.1 12:26/M
38:32.2 12:26/M
38:33.2 12:26/M
38:33.3 12:26/M
38:37.1 12:27/M
38:40.4 12:28/M
38:48.8 12:31/M
39:16.8 12:40/M
39:28.1 12:44/M
39:57.5 12:53/M
40:22.6 13:01/M
41:02.7 13:14/M
41:12.7 13:17/M
41:31.3 13:24/M
41:31.4 13:24/M
41:38.1 13:26/M
41:38.7 13:26/M

09/15/2018 03:37:19



Race Date

September 15, 2018

Overall
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147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
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166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

Name City
Rhoda Wickey
Edwin Wickey
emily shay
rachel page

Melanie Hertzler
Annalisa Hertzler
James Miller
Alan Mansfield
Carolyn Otto
Matthew Cooper
Floyd Miller
Mike Riley

Mark Beer

Dale Hamrick
Brittany McHenry
Diane Riley

Kelli Noble
Janet Glogouski
April Gilbert
Bradley Darland
Terrie Forrest
Bethany Bean
Jordan Lloyd
Anna Smith
colleen shay
Bruce Shank
Brandi Zepeda
Sharisse Yoder
Gabby Krezel
Sierra Davidsen
Patsi Ward
Matthew Haydon
Jeffrey Cress I
Angie Thomas
Terry Wiley

Erin Rapp
Evelyn Hertzler
Lisa Schrock
Sara Hertzler
Elaine Schlabach
Chris Minier
Connie Costello
Wanda Buck
Dave Buck
Tessa Bailey
Debra Reschly
Alex Mast

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

2018 Amazing Grace 5K & 10K Runs

Overall Finish List

5K Run

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
5902 37 F 13: 31-40

5001 37 M 28: 31-40
5867 25 F 17: 21-30
5831 22 F 18: 21-30
5733 10 F 5: 1-15
5732 12 F 6: 1-15
5802 33 M 29: 31-40
5783 66 M 4: 61-99
5829 27 F 19: 21-30
5656 57 M 8: 51-60
5799 43 M 16: 41-50
5850 54 M 9: 51-60
5615 56 M 10: 51-60
5715 64 M 5: 61-99
5795 29 F 20: 21-30
5851 52 F 4: 51-60
5826 58 F 5: 51-60
5708 47 F 9: 41-50
5705 34 F 14: 31-40
5672 37 M 30: 31-40
5692 54 F 6: 51-60
5612 40 F 15: 31-40
5773 27 F 21: 21-30
5980 30 F 22: 21-30
5866 53 F 7: 51-60
5864 61 M 6: 61-99
5930 36 F 16: 31-40
5909 25 F 23: 21-30
5758 25 F 24: 21-30
5048 18 F 7: 16-20
5067 17 F 8: 16-20
5719 13 M 10: 1-15
5962 32 M 31: 31-40
5884 26 F 25: 21-30
5905 60 F 8: 51-60
5842 36 F 17: 31-40
5728 7 F 7. 1-15
5862 56 F 9: 51-60
5731 43 F 10: 41-50
5859 29 F 26: 21-30
5813 49 M 17: 41-50
5669 54 F 10: 51-60
5635 48 F 11: 41-50
5634 49 M 18: 41-50
5607 31 F 18: 31-40
5847 52 F 11: 51-60
5789 23 M 23: 21-30
4

Time Pace
41:47.7 13:29/M
41:48.1 13:29/M
41:49.3 13:29/M
41:49.5 13:29/M
42:16.9 13:38/M
42:40.2 13:46/M
42:49.2 13:49/M
43:06.1 13:54/M
43:40.3 14:05/M
43:40.4 14:05/M
43:50.3 14:08/M
43:52.4 14:09/M
44:.01.1 14:12/M
44:18.3 14:17/M
44:40.8 14:25/M
44:47.7 14:27/IM
44:48.9 14:27/M
45:25.2 14:39/M
45:27.5 14:40/M
45:27.6 14:40/M
45:48.6 14:46/M
45:57.4 14:49/M
45:57.6 14:49/M
47:03.2 15:11/M
47:13.7 15:14/M
47:17.8 15:15/M
47:27.1 15:18/M
48:07.8 15:31/M
48:08.1 15:32/M
48:42.3 15:43/M
48:49.5 15:45/M
49:09.9 15:51/M
49:12.3 15:52/M
49:40.5 16:01/M
49:40.9 16:01/M
49:57.1 16:07/M
50:02.6 16:08/M
50:35.2 16:19/M
51:14.5 16:32/M
51:42.7 16:41/M
52:18.2 16:52/M
52:20.2 16:53/M
52:31.2 16:56/M
52:31.3 16:56/M
52:36.5 16:58/M
52:42.7 17:00/M
53:09.9 17:09/M

09/15/2018 03:37:21



Race Date

September 15, 2018

Overall

189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227

Name City
Doreen Mast
Caroline McDonald
Jenny Haydon
Kent Miller
Rick Fireline
Brandon Kelsey
Brittany Cooper
Regina Dudzinski
Anita Hoffman
Erin Bontrager
Dena Dalrymple
MARK Dalrymple
Jennifer Cochran
Christina Meyerink
Chris Tucker
Michael Fisher
Kathy Miller
Allison Baker
Claudia St. Germain
Debbie Kochersperger
Angie Ganger
Nan Floria
Thomas Eisenhour
Alexys Floria
Curtis Dial
Travis Zartman
MARK JACKSON
Lindsay Krieg
Rick Kurtz
Ruletta Huber
Amy Lantz
Ben Herron
jim shay
Daniel Kurtz
Araceli Martinez
Freida Yoder
Audrey Fireline
Crystal Messner
Cathy Cole

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

2018 Amazing Grace 5K & 10K Runs

Overall Finish List

5K Run

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
5790 53 F 12: 51-60

5792 39 F 19: 31-40
5717 39 F 20: 31-40
5808 60 M 11: 51-60
5688 47 M 19: 41-50
5749 36 M 32: 31-40
5657 29 F 27: 21-30
5952 50 F 12: 41-50
5946 71 F 3: 61-99
5621 27 F 28: 21-30
5671 61 F 4: 61-99
5670 60 M 12: 51-60
5653 42 F 13: 41-50
5797 55 F 13: 51-60
5961 33 M 33: 31-40
5689 48 M 20: 41-50
5804 60 F 14: 51-60
5608 21 F 29: 21-30
5873 65 F 5: 61-99
5753 49 F 14: 41-50
5936 57 F 15: 51-60
5034 44 F 15: 41-50
5681 28 M 24: 21-30
5690 20 F 9: 16-20
5677 30 M 25: 21-30
5926 43 M 21: 41-50
5743 35 M 34: 31-40
5759 26 F 30: 21-30
5761 47 M 22: 41-50
5739 47 F 16: 41-50
5763 43 F 17: 41-50
5726 47 M 23: 41-50
5865 52 M 13: 51-60
5762 27 M 26: 21-30
5787 42 F 18: 41-50
59011 51 F 16: 51-60
5686 39 F 21: 31-40
5910 46 F 19: 41-50
5655 40 F 22: 31-40
5

Time
53:10.1
53:24.8
53:28.9
53:31.5
53:37.3
53:58.9
54:23.2
54:44.4
54:46.1
56:10.4
56:12.4
56:12.6
56:20.6
56:27.3
56:42.6
56:56.3
58:20.4
58:20.4
58:20.5
58:23.9
58:27.2
58:27.4
58:27.6
58:28.6
58:51.6
59:10.5
59:14.5
59:16.4
59:48.8
59:54.1
59:54.2
59:55.8
59:55.8
59:56.1

1:04:14.6
1:05:30.3
1:06:03.9
1:06:07.3
1:06:08.5

09/15/2018 03:37:22

Pace
17:09/M
17:14/M
17:15/M
17:16/M
17:18/M
17:25/M
17:33/IM
17:39/M
17:40/M
18:07/M
18:08/M
18:08/M
18:10/M
18:13/M
18:17/M
18:22/M
18:49/M
18:49/M
18:49/M
18:50/M
18:51/M
18:51/M
18:51/M
18:52/M
18:59/M
19:05/M
19:06/M
19:07/M
19:17/M
19:19/M
19:19/M
19:20/M
19:20/M
19:20/M
20:43/M
21:08/M
21:18/M
21:20/M
21:20/M



